

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
Contempt Case (Civil) No.587 of 2025

Kashi Rana & Others				Petitioners
Versus				
The State of Jharkhand & Others				Opposite Parties

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GAUTAM KUMAR CHOUDHARY

For the Petitioners :
For the State :

Order No.06 / Dated : 07.11.2025

Let this case be listed on 14.11.2025.

(Gautam Kumar Choudhary, J.)

Anit