

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
Cont. Case (Civil) No.587 of 2025

Kashi Rana & Ors. Petitioner(s)
Versus
The State of Jharkhand & Ors. ... Opp. Party(s)

CORAM: SRI ANANDA SEN, J.

For the Petitioner(s) : Ms. Shalini Shahdeo, Advocate
For the Opp. Party(s) : AC to AAG-V

11/10.04.2026 List this case after the disposal of SLP(C) No.33658 of 2025.

(ANANDA SEN, J.)

10.04.2026
R.Kumar